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0 0 0 0 0 3 5 4 1 1 3 2 1

CPERUVIAN ACCOYO ARCTIC 104 IMPF98

Huacaya 818390 - United States - TB

Huacaya 806348 - Peru - WH

1 of 1

HOBBY HORSE PERUVIAN BLACKBERRY

DDF PERUVIAN RICO SUAVE

DDF BOBBIE ANN*

Huacaya 1384727 - United States - MF

840 003207470252

Huacaya 822280 - United States - WH

HOBBY HORSE VOGUE

Indicated Dam Owner at Conception

09/11/2024

MAPLE BROOK SICILY*

HOBBY HORSE TOO BUSY BEING FABULOUS

35411321

HOBBYHORSE RICO'S ARCTIC RENDEZVOUS Huacaya 158163 - United States - WH

HOBBY HORSE PERUVIAN TIGER LILY

Huacaya 1179682 - United States - LF

Huacaya 815459 - United States - LF

Indicated Dam Owner at Birth

DDF BOBBIE ANN*

Huacaya 32561302 - United States - MF

10/31/2019

United States

SKYEVIEW PERUVIAN PHOEBE

ADALEEN ALPACAS (HA1300)

SHAUNA R. BRUMMET, PH.D.
AND/OR JEFFREY A. SKINNER
(SK032)

Huacaya 806348 - Peru - WH

Huacaya 1384727 - United States - MF

Huacaya 816029 - United States - WH

HOBBY HORSE I WANNA TALK ABOUT ME

Huacaya 808094 - Peru - WH

SA PERUVIAN BLACK EPIC*

Huacaya 824828 - United States - MF

CPERUVIAN BLISS 1206 IMPF98

HOBBY HORSE RINGSIDE RUMOR

SHAUNA R. BRUMMET, PH.D.
AND/OR JEFFREY A. SKINNER
(SK032)

CPERUVIAN ARCTICA 0514

Huacaya 30461659 - United States - MF

HOBBYHORSE RICO'S ARCTIC RENDEZVOUS

6PERUVIAN ACCOYO ELITE 5057 IMPR98

Huacaya 158163 - United States - WH

United States

HOBBY HORSE PERUVIAN KISS N'TELL Huacaya 806597 - Peru - WH

Huacaya 806164 - Peru - WH

Breeder

SHAUNA R. BRUMMET, PH.D.
AND/OR JEFFREY A. SKINNER
(SK032)

HOBBY HORSE PERUVIAN MERCEDES BENZ*

ROYAL PERUVIAN EROS*

CPERUVIAN IRIS 2214 IMPF98

Female

Huacaya 31431231 - United States - TB

Huacaya 822280 - United States - WH

CPERUVIAN IRIS 2214 IMPF98

Huacaya 813410 - United States - WH

CPERUVIAN ACCOYO ARCTIC 104 IMPF98

Huacaya 818390 - United States - TB

Huacaya 806597 - Peru - WH

Huacaya 31431200 - United States - WH

6PERUVIAN ACCOYO ELITE 5057 IMPR98

Huacaya 32561296 - United States - TB

Huacaya 806164 - Peru - WH

410 - Dark Brown

CPERUVIAN JASMINE 1480*

Huacaya 31431200 - United States - WH

CPERUVIAN ARCTICA 0514

Huacaya 31431187 - United States - MF

DDF PERUVIAN RICO SUAVE Huacaya 808094 - Peru - WH

Indicated Sire Owner at Conception

06/13/2019

HOBBY HORSE RINGSIDE RUMOR

Huacaya 837265 - United States - MF

SA PERUVIAN BLACK EPIC*

CPERUVIAN BLISS 1206 IMPF98

Huacaya 816029 - United States - WH




